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N/F

WALTER E & JANET E

BURNETTE

PIN: 9781-14-2352

AKPAR: 17541

DB 1711 PG 489

TRACT 2

N/F

ESTHER W CARR

PIN: 9781-14-0617

AKPAR: 17543

DB 1651 PG 1113

N/F

KENT GARLAND  KIM WALKER

RHODES ET UX

PIN: 9771-85-8316

AKPAR: 17450

DB 464 PG 125

N/F

OWASA

PIN: 9781-15-5760

AKPAR: 17538

DB 539 PG 356

PB 89 PG 88

N/F

C. CLINTON & JOYCE B

 COPELAND ET AL

PIN: 9771-96-6720

AKPAR: 17531

DB 1308 PG 263

N/F

ROSS DAINIEL THRAILKILL

PIN: 9771-85-2173

AKPAR: 76910

DB 831 PG 879

PB 2000 PG 188

N/F

DODIE T MILLS

& SAMUEL NEWTON

PIN: 9771-75-8229

AKPAR: 76911

DB 831 PG 877

PB 2000 PG 188

N/F

WINDSONG MUSE LLC

PIN: 9771-73-6623

AKPAR: 17475

DB 1242 PG 556

PB 89 PG 263

N/F

KELLY T. LANE

PIN: 9771-72-5249

AKPAR: 17476

DB 1362 PG 681

N/F

BENJAMIN A DAVIS

PIN: 9781-13-2541

AKPAR: 17482

DB 1390 PG 146

N/F

GLENDA P MICHAEL

PIN: 9781-13-6550

DB 1237 PG 595

PB 90 PG 179

N/F

ORANGE WATER & SEWER AUTHORITY

PIN: 9781-13-5946

AKPAR: 66855

DB 545 PG 210

TRACT 1

RONALD JOSEPH RICE

N/F

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

C/O US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS

PIN: 9795-18-6724

AKPAR: 77726

DB 326 PG 3

TRACT 311

N/F

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

C/O US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS

PIN: 9795-18-6724

AKPAR: 77726

DB 377 PG 753

TRACT 309-2

N/F

BENJAMIN BETHEA FERDON

PIN: 9771-93-3292

AKPAR: 17534

DB 1417 PG 1103

PB 37 PG 8

N/F

WALTER E & JANET E

BURNETTE

PIN: 9781-14-2352

AKPAR: 17541

DB 1711 PG 489

TRACT 2

WQ#2
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N/F

CHARLES LOWELL THOMAS

PIN: 9771-72-6417

AKPAR: 60485

DB 484 PG 80

N/F

SEAFORD RD LLC &

SWAIN LAND & TIMBER

PIN: 9771-83-6515

AKPAR: 17487

DB 1817 PG 164

PB 4 PG 28
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42
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44
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±17,665 SF

±22,750 SF

±17,080 SF

±16,245 SF

±16,675 SF

±17,495 SF

±21,430 SF

±16,265 SF

±22,140 SF

± 2.78 Ac.

± 2.04 Ac.

± 2.19 Ac

(± 2.07 Ac.)

± 2.19 Ac

(± 2.09 Ac.)

± 1.80 Ac.

± 1.91 Ac.

± 1.50 Ac.

1.59 Ac

(± 1.50 Ac.)

± 1.58 Ac.

(± 1.52 Ac)

± 1.80 Ac.

(± 1.67 Ac.)

± 5.24 Ac.

(± 4.31 Ac.)

± 3.90 Ac.

± 2.05 Ac.

± 2.88 Ac.

± 4.37 Ac.

± 1.56 Ac.

(± 1.50 Ac)

± 1.75 Ac.

(± 1.66 Ac)

± 1.55 Ac.

± 1.65 Ac.

(± 1.53 Ac)

± 1.82 Ac

(± 1.80 Ac)

± 1.52 Ac.

(± 1.51 Ac)

± 1.54 Ac.

± 1.61 Ac.

(± 1.50 Ac)

± 1.87 Ac.

(± 1.86 Ac)

± 1.51 Ac

± 1.54 Ac.

± 1.60 Ac.

(± 1.50 Ac)

± 1.57 Ac.

(± 1.50 Ac)

± 1.78 Ac.

(± 1.67 Ac)

± 1.56 Ac.

(± 1.52 Ac)

± 1.56 Ac.

(± 1.50 Ac)

± 1.59 Ac.

(± 1.51 Ac)

± 1.60 Ac.

(± 1.53 Ac)

± 2.61 Ac.

(± 2.43 Ac)

± 1.89 Ac.

(± 1.50 Ac.)

± 2.20 Ac.

(± 2.13 Ac.)

± 4.60 Ac.

(± 2.98 Ac.)

± 5.59 Ac.

± 5.45 Ac.

± 1.88 Ac.

(± 1.75 Ac.)

± 2.18 Ac.

(± 1.50 Ac.)

± 1.76 Ac.

(± 1.53 Ac.)

± 1.55 Ac.

(± 1.51 Ac)

± 2.77 Ac.

(± 2.56 Ac)
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NORTH

SEAFORTH LANDING

PRELIMINARY SOILS EXHIBIT

CHATHAM COUNTY, NC

FEBRUARY 22, 2015

AKPAR: 17487

 SITE DATA:

PIN:               9771-83-6515

SITE AREA: ± 109.20 Ac.

TOTAL LOTS: ± 45 LOTS

AVERAGE LOT SIZE: ± 2.3 Ac.

LENGTH OF ROADS: ± 5,148 LF

Not To Scale
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NOTES:

1.  IMFORMATION PROVIDED BY S&EC

2.  STREAM CALLS BASED UPON

ACOE FIELD MEETING

SUITABLE SOILS AREAS

±17,400 SF

PROPOSED 60' x 60' HOMESITE

(MODIFIED / CONVENTIONAL)


